SNAP BENEFITS ISSUED BY FISCAL YEAR
STATEWIDE MONTHLY TOTALS

MONTH

JUL
AUG
SEP
OCT
NOV
DEC
JAN
FEB
MAR
APR
MAY
JUN

FY 16/17

$118,983,567
$117,317,720
$117,922,181
$125,548,274
$122,315,363
$119,238,200
$117,162,118
$118,342,570
$116,163,001
$113,544,238
$110,629,854
$111,591,392

Average $ $117,396,540

Actual $

FY 17/18

$111,534,717
$113,297,710
$114,067,619
$111,354,665
$110,733,210
$111,221,037
$107,227,167
$108,397,359
$109,407,709
$107,152,614
$107,284,300
$107,783,232

$109,955,112

FY 18/19

$106,251,633
$106,946,034
$107,139,065
$106,362,108
$105,526,350
$105,342,937
$100,981,040
$101,303,842
$100,709,479

$98,436,087

$99,213,215

$99,788,833

$103,166,719

NOTE: Totals do not include reinstated/reissued benefits

FY 19/20

$101,054,470
$101,566,025
$100,094,322
$102,150,061
$103,410,634
$100,595,188
$96,994,426
$98,215,777
$117,422,944
$128,286,911
$146,959,436
$161,378,257

$113,177,371

$1,408,758,477 $1,319,461,340 $1,238,000,623 $1,358,128,451

FY 20/21

$150,086,275
$150,369,423
$155,601,395
$171,971,222
$177,240,152
$177,294,681
$206,325,975
$202,102,427
$196,019,791
$206,618,461
$200,848,184
$203,404,264

$183,156,854

$2,197,882,248
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